
Lyngdal Skytterlag

Organisasjonsmedalje 2012

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X* *99

Kne

48 999X9

Ligg

46 88899 *99 * *

10-skudd

90 X*999X99 *X

Omgang

95 =>

30-skudd

279

200/300m 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 9X98 *

Kne

46 *9X*X

Ligg

49 68899XX99 *

10-skudd

88 *X*XXX*9 *X

Omgang

99 =>

30-skudd

282

2. Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal *9899 45 999 *9 46 96X9XXXX9 * 93 9 *8XXX9 *9X 95 => 279

200/300m 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Trygve Carlsen Kjørslevik Farsund XX*X9

Kne

49 * * * * *

Ligg

50 99X*8X*XXX

10-skudd

96 9 *X*X*XX* *

Omgang

99 =>

30-skudd

294

2. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal X*X9X 49 * *XX* 50 888XX*X*X* 94 9 * *99 *XXXX 97 => 290

3. Roar Torkildsen Farsund XXX9 * 49 * *X*X 50 999XX999X* 94 X99 *X*9 * *X 97 => 290

4. Arild Valand Mandal XXXX* 50 9XXXX 49 88 *XX9X99 * 93 X*X* *8 *XX* 98 => 290

200/300m 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal *X*X*

Kne

50 * *9XX

Ligg

49 *X9X9X*X*X

10-skudd

98 * *XXX9X*XX

Omgang

99 =>

30-skudd

296

2. Odd Arild Stava Farsund XX9X9 48 X* * * * 50 XX9 *99 *XX* 97 9 *XXXXX*9X 98 => 293

3. Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 9 *X*X 49 *XXX* 50 889X9XXXX* 94 * * *X*XX*X9 99 => 292

4. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 9X*XX 49 9 * * *X 49 9X8X989XX* 93 XX* * * * * * * * 100 => 291

5. Jarl Stølen Farsund * *X* * 50 X*X*X 50 8979X*99XX 91 X* * *X*XXX* 100 => 291
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6. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 9X999 46 XXX*9 49 99899 * * *X9 93 *X* *XX* * * * 100 => 288

7. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal XXXX* 50 XXX*9 49 X8XX999 *99 93 99X9999XXX 94 => 286

200/300m 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Arild Rasmussen Holum XXX99

Kne

48 XX*99

Ligg

48 899989 * *X*

10-skudd

92 9 *X*XX*X* *

Omgang

99 =>

30-skudd

287

200/300m 30-skudd Alle klasser

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.

1. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 *X*X*

Kne

50 * *9XX

Ligg

49 *X9X9X*X*X

10-skudd

98 * *XXX9X*XX

Omgang

99 =>

30-skudd

296

2. Trygve Carlsen Kjørslevik Farsund 4 XX*X9 49 * * * * * 50 99X*8X*XXX 96 9 *X*X*XX* * 99 => 294

3. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 XX9X9 48 X* * * * 50 XX9 *99 *XX* 97 9 *XXXXX*9X 98 => 293

4. Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 5 9 *X*X 49 *XXX* 50 889X9XXXX* 94 * * *X*XX*X9 99 => 292

5. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 9X*XX 49 9 * * *X 49 9X8X989XX* 93 XX* * * * * * * * 100 => 291

6. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 * *X* * 50 X*X*X 50 8979X*99XX 91 X* * *X*XXX* 100 => 291

7. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 X*X9X 49 * *XX* 50 888XX*X*X* 94 9 * *99 *XXXX 97 => 290

8. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 4 XXX9 * 49 * *X*X 50 999XX999X* 94 X99 *X*9 * *X 97 => 290

9. Arild Valand Mandal 4 XXXX* 50 9XXXX 49 88 *XX9X99 * 93 X*X* *8 *XX* 98 => 290

10. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 9X999 46 XXX*9 49 99899 * * *X9 93 *X* *XX* * * * 100 => 288

11. Arild Rasmussen Holum V55XXX99 48 XX*99 48 899989 * *X* 92 9 *X*XX*X* * 99 => 287

12. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 XXXX* 50 XXX*9 49 X8XX999 *99 93 99X9999XXX 94 => 286

13. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 3 9X98 * 46 *9X*X 49 68899XX99 * 88 *X*XXX*9 *X 99 => 282

14. Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 X* *99 48 999X9 46 88899 *99 * * 90 X*999X99 *X 95 => 279

15. Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal 3 *9899 45 999 *9 46 96X9XXXX9 * 93 9 *8XXX9 *9X 95 => 279


